Wilwood Superlite (FSLR) radial mount calipers combine state-of-the-art
forged caliper technology, with track proven performance options for oval
track, off-road, and road course
competition.  Premium grade
billet, stress flow forging,
and a highly efficient
over all design,
make the FSLR

Quick-Silver
Quick-Silver
ORDERING INFORMATION: FOUR PISTON MODELS
Forged Superlite 4R/6R Caliper, Dimensional Characteristics
Forged Superlite 4R/6R Caliper, Type 7420 Brake Pad Dimensions and Ordering Information
2.43 (61,7)
.80
(20,3)
4.74 (120,4) AXLE SET P/N PAD TYPE / COMPOUND
15A - 5938K 7420 A PolyMatrix
15B - 5939K 7420 B PolyMatrix
15C - 6853K 7420 C PolyMatrix
15E - 6084K 7420 E PolyMatrix
15H - 8114K 7420 H PolyMatrix
15J - 6443K 7420 J PolyMatrix
15Q - 6829K 7420 Q PolyMatrix
150 - 8854K 7420 10 BP-10 Smart Pad
150 - 9416K 7420 20 BP-20 Smart Pad
150 - 9864K 7420 30 BP-30 Smart Pad
150 - 12245K 7420 40 BP-40 Smart Pad
N